
 

 
 

ANNEXURE – 7 
 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: RK Silk Mills India Limited  
 

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 21.02.2022; 
 

List of Creditors as on 18.12.2022 

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) 

 
(Amount in₹) 

Sl. 
No. 

Details of claimant Details of 
claim received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

maybe 
set-off 

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificati
on 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

Remarks,
if any 

 
Departme
nt 

 
Govern
ment 

Date 
of 

receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount  
of claim 
admitted 

Nature 
of 

claim 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% of 
voting 

share in 
SCC, if  

applicable 
1. Central 

Goods & 
Services 

Tax 
Department

, Alwar 

Govt. 25.03.20
22 

6,47,21,36
5.00 

6,47,21,365.
00 

NA No 78.77 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

2 Assistant 
Commissio

ner, 
Commercia

l Taxes, 
Circle – B, 

Kar 
Bhawan 

 
 
 

Govt 

29.04.20
22 

99,16,096.
00 

99,16,096.0
0 

NA No 12.07 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

              


