## ANNEXURE - 7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: RK Silk Mills India Limited

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 21.02.2022;

## List of Creditors as on 18.12.2022 List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in₹)

Sl. No.			Details of claim received		Details of claim admitted				Amount of	Amount of any	Amount of claim	Amount of claim not	· ·
	Departme nt	Govern ment	Date of receipt	Amount claimed	Amount of claim admitted	Nature of claim	Whether related party?	% of voting share in SCC, if applicable	contingen t claim	mutual dues, that maybe set-off	under verificati on	admitted	
1.	Central Goods & Services Tax Department , Alwar	Govt.	25.03.20 22	6,47,21,36 5.00	6,47,21,365. 00	NA	No	78.77	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Assistant Commissio ner, Commercia 1 Taxes, Circle – B, Kar Bhawan	Govt	29.04.20	99,16,096. 00	99,16,096.0	NA	No	12.07	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL